Division: IOWC
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36
37
38
39
40

Total
34.79
34.54
34.19
33.49
33.45
32.66
32.57
32.45
32.44
32.14
31.93
31.79
31.68
31.68
31.52
31.49
31.43
30.97
30.91
30.40
30.20
29.74
29.59
29.57
29.39
29.37
29.13
28.94
28.76
28.69
28.42
28.34
28.05
27.99
27.61
27.52
27.18
26.21
26.07
25.75
25.09

Innovative Outdoors Walleye Challenge

Big Fish
7.30
7.68
7.49
7.09
7.46
5.92
7.15
6.46
5.86
6.68
6.19
6.22
7.14
6.26
7.84
5.95
7.20
6.23
5.89
5.50
5.86
6.24
5.16
6.12

5.04
6.11
5.35
6.36
5.74
5.35
6.57
6.79
5.70
5.59
5.24
5.16
7.88
6.89
6.48
4.61

Team Tournament Results
8/20/2022 DUNKIRK NY

Team

TYLER HALE-* WALLEYE REAPERS 1
JOHN LIGNOS-* ERIE OBSESSION
RANDY JAROSZEWSKI-* ICE BREAKER
JOE PAPALIA-* HAWG HUNTERS
THOMAS MIRANDA-* POLE DANCER

JIM KLEIN-* EYE-FISH

CHUCK POHLMAN-* CATCH THE BEST
ROB EBERSOLE-* SCARY GOOD

BRYAN DUSENBURY-* CREATIVE WOODS
DARYLL MACNEIL-* MAC ATTACK
TIMOTHY STONE-* TROLLING STONES
DAN HANLEY-* DRAG'N'LURES

BRAD MILLEVILLE-* FISHFULL THINKING
BOB RUSTOWICZ-* FOREVER -FISHIN'
JUSTIN WEKENMANN-* EYE-CON
GARRY OLSEN JR.-* REEL HARD SPORTFISHI
BERNIE TURNER-* THE EYE DOCTORS
TOM SLAWATYCKI-* FISH KNOT SEA
TIM KOZUB-* TEAM FISH TRAP

DENNIS ALGUIRE-* ALGUIRE TEAM
KYLE KOKANOVICH-* SHIP OF FOOLS
ASHTON LAIRD-* LIME LAKE MARINA
JIM TAGGART-* FISH MISSEL

RON KUCINSKI JR.-* GOT GLIZDAS
JESSE NUSSBAUM-* 5 ALIVE

SHAWN BARRETT-* ZIEKERTAIL

PETER SMITH-* REELY JERKIN IT

MARK MOHR-* BARTZ BOYS

JOHN ROGERS-* DAY DRINKIN

SHAWN DISNEY-* MCKEAN THREE
GREGG MARZEC-* G-MAN

DENNIS PILLARD-* HAPPY HOUR

PETE SZKLANKA-* TRIPLE THREAT
DAVID LEVAN-* END OF THE LINE
CURTIS LOVELESS-* FISHMASTER
*DARYL WIESE-* STRESS RELIEF

DAVID POSTLE-* POSTLETOWN

FRANK SCHOENAKER-* INFINITY CRO TEAM
JEFF PHILLIPS-* KNOT RIGHT

RICHARD BALIVA-* CRAZY IVAN

JEFF HENDERSON-* FISHIN TECHNICIAN

Boat#

20
11
30
25
13
33

22
43

24
36
a7
29
46
39
16

15
18
45
17
28

40
26
35

23
32
44
19
21
48
34
37
31

10
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47

Total
25.04
24.54
24.52
23.84
22.46
21.03
.00
.00

Innovative Outdoors Walleye Challenge
Team Tournament Results

Big Fish
4.86
5.22

4.48
4.87

8/20/2022 DUNKIRK NY

Team

ADAM ZWACK-* ERIE OBSESSION

STEPHEN SHELDON-* PENN-DEMIC

BLAKE KENNEY-* ONE LESS

GEORGE KNOPF-* DEADEYES3

BRETT NICHOLS-* HOOKERS INC

PHIL BALLESTEROS-* WALLEYE WARRIORS
JIM STEEL-* DREAM CATCHER

CHIRS STERLING-* TANGLED TACKLE

Teams Fished:

Boat#
49
38
12
14
27

41
42
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